TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD

TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD
ISIN: KYG875721634  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:30

Price
43.25 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-2.92% (-1.30)

KYG875721634
700

Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

404,652 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

43.00 EUR (377)
43.50 EUR (572)
44.04 EUR
44.04 EUR
43.005 EUR
4455 EUR
43.43921 EUR
27,009
1,173,249.75
143
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline

2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=KYG875721634&ID_NOTATION=29020468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG875721634&ID_NOTATION=29020468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc3abeeed234a8ebf7e982a7aace58a21d35ee1227a59fae2c784a8c173104dd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e94a3bb7d3a8237c&time=1721366290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32a5c4a9574b78ff5d8b9a6de4711d4a97383a0d5750a8fc887ee86e8b52a6d9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57b0fc0ef4789d570&time=1721366290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c582896531a6b3666ebf853379b523291724b4b1e589a9d68d7f7a930755361&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ac2bd69bfbe30600&time=1721366290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f9d7f03363aececc8708aee215bfee11c2e518823c216c5d3b7ad15293e6d6c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ad0730e2e74d73d7&time=1721366290&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2aa71e07b4d2a2680e87278980c1b922167b65d4453dfd7a8ded65b69bec56f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57b2eb6c52a7f148a&time=1721366290&tool=RSC

TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:30

Price
43.25 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-2.92% (-1.30)

ISIN KYG875721634
Symbol 700
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 404,652 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.00 EUR (377)
Ask (Ask size) 43.50 EUR (572)
Open 44.04 EUR
High 44.04 EUR
Low 43.005 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4455 EUR
VWAP 43.43921 EUR
Volume (pcs) 27,009
Trading volume 1,173,249.75
Number of trades 143
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +33.69% +9.49% -28.51%

Perf (abs.) +10.90

Beta 0.95

+3.75 -17.25
0.61 0.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD

45.00 EUR (22,618)
44.92 EUR (19,167)
40.63 EUR (30,856)
38.07 EUR (29,274)

48.20 EUR (2024/05/14)

30.52 EUR (2024/01/22)

48.20 EUR (2024/05/14)

30.52 EUR (2024/01/22)

Volatility 30.29 30.89 43.85

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 43.38 EUR 0.00 5)
Exchange 17
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 43.25EUR 1.17 143

17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:52 43.335 EUR 0.25 7

17
Munich 2024/07/ 15:40 43.27 EUR 0.01 3

17
Hong Kong Stock 2024/07/ 07:03 370.40 HKD - -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29020468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157810
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30556675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10424075

TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:09

08:06

20:18

20:40

19:30

08:19

43.73 EUR 0.00

43.73 EUR 0.00

43.085 EUR 0.18

4520USD 0.10

42.875 EUR 0.00

43.62 EUR 0.00

29

61
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10424075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204726363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30701275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30573076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30573076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189637753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30556676

TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

Tencent f&itl

Contact Details
TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD.

Tencent Binhai Towers, No. 33 Haitian 2nd
Road - 518054 Shenzhen

Telefon: +86-755-8601-3388
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Huateng Ma
Chenye Xu

Chi Ping Martin
Lau

Dan Xi

Davis Lin
James Gordon

Mitchell
John Shek Hon

Lo

Kaitian Guo
Kwok Yeung
Shan Lu

Tao Sang Tong
Xiaolong Zhang

Xiaoyi Ma

Yushin Ren

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Xiu Lan Zhang
Charles Searle
Dong Sheng Li
lan Stone
Jacobus Petrus
Bekker

Siu Shun Yang

Yang Ke

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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